| | Internal Complaints | Committee for the redressal of complai | nts of sexual harassment of women a | it workplace |
|----------------------|--------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|--------------|
| Kaithal Headquarters | | | | |
| Sr No. | Name | Designation | Email ID | Contact No. |
| 1. | Ms. Sangeeta Rai Sachdev | Additional District and Sessions Judge, Kaithal (Chairperson) | sangeetarai@aij.gov.in | 01746-234999 |
| 2. | Ms. Anudeep Kaur Bhatti | Civil Judge Senior Division, Kaithal (Member) | anudeep.bhatti85@aij.gov.in | 01746-235542 |
| 3. | Ms. Anita Rani | Civil Judge Junior Division, Kaithal (Member) | anita.rani83@aij.gov.in | 01746-235624 |
| 4. | Ms. Asha Bindlish | Advocate District Courts, Kaithal (Member) | ashabindlish@gmail.com | 9991908136 |
| | | (Guhla Sub Divis | sion) | |
| Sr No. | Name | Designation | Email ID | Contact No. |
| 1. | Ms. Sangeeta Rai Sachdev | Additional District and Sessions Judge, Kaithal (Chairperson) | sangeetarai@aij.gov.in | 01746-234999 |
| 2. | Ms. Anudeep Kaur Bhatti | Civil Judge Senior Division, Kaithal (Member) | anudeep.bhatti85@aij.gov.in | 01746-235542 |
| 3. | Ms. Isha Garg | Civil Judge Junior Division, Kaithal (Member) | isha.garg@aij.gov.in | 01743-224567 |
| 4. | Ms. Harjinder Kaur | Advocate Sub-Division, Guhla (Member) | harjinderadv.80533@gmail.com | 8053384000 |